From: [
Subject: Re: pace clocks

Date: Thu, 13 Dec 2012 13:32:05 +0000

Hi R

You need to double check. it was delivered on the 9th November & signed for
by a N. Branch. See separate tnt tracking emaul.

Kind regards

Steve Marshall

Sportelox Ltd www.sportclox.com

The Cottage, Wolston Grange.

Sent: Thursday, December 13, 2012 1:11 PM

Subject: Re: pace clocks

We still have not received these. Can you please look into? This is way too
long to be waiting

On Nov 8, 2012, at 11:05 AM, _ wrote:

= Hello.

Wi

= | have sent you tracking. It seems customs have been checking them 7
= Kind regards

= Steve Marshall

= Sportclox Ltd www.sportclox.com

e

= Su;ﬂ: Thursday, November 08, 2012 3:39 PM

= Subject: Re: pace clocks
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= Hello..do you have any tracking info or indication when [ might receive
> these 2 clocks? Thanks..

=0On Oct 27, 2012, at 3:50 AM, _ wrote:

> Good morning || R
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= Many thanks visa details received vour clocks will be shipped to the USV
= on Monday.

= Kind regards
> Steve Marshall
= Sportelox Ltd www.sportclox.com

= The Cottage, Wolston Grange.
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"~ Original Message - From: D I - I

- Sent: Friday, October 26, 2012 8:43 PM

- Subject: Re: pace clocks
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= No worries. .. pls confirm vou received this thanks

> On Oct 26, 2012, at 1:34 PM, | NG ot
-

= Mow [ know what the problem was the email address
> is my daughters & she has been using my work

= computer. She has deleted all my work emails from the last 3 days !
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= Not professional | know.... but she is only 6 years old!

= Kind regards
- Steve Marshall
- Sportclox Ltd www.sportelox.com

= The Cottace, Wolston Grange.
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=== | have tried to call a few times also .
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- - Original Message -~ From: " [ " -

EFTAO00557363



- To: "Claire Marshall" <|| |

- Sent: Friday, October 26, 2012 5:10 PM
= Subject: Re: pace clocks

- | sent my visa info already to Steve's email. Pls confirm he received
> it. Thanks

= 0On Oct 26, 2012, at 8:49 AM, Claire Marshall

< - ot
- Dear I

- We can not take American express, do you have a visa / or another
- card.?
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- Kind regards
- Steve Marshall
- Sportclox Litd www.sportelox.com

= The Cottace, Wolston Grange.
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1izinal Message --—-

== To: "SportClox" <
= Sent: Wednesday, October 24, 2012 9: 515 PM
== Subject: Re: pace clocks

e Grml PlL‘.-J.HL sh i to St. Thomas:

- === (100 Red Hook Quarters Suite B3
fffff === 5t Thomas, USVI 00802

— Mi credit card info 1s American Express:
Exp 05/16

= security code 9129

Thanks, [ I I
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> | have sent the attached invoice for shipping to NY but if you want
me to ship to
= USV St Thomas its an extra £24.

> | need your card details or you can pay into our bank the mvoice has
> the details.

On Oct 23, 2012, at 1:08 PM, SportClox f_ wrote:
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..........

== Kind regards
Steve Marshall
Sportclox Ltd www.sportclox.com

= The Cottage, Wolston Grange,

'''''''''''''''''' Thank you for order. But [ need to explain & you need to say what
== power you want them to be?

size 600mm can be either battery (comes with a battery) & lasts for 1
== year, or your 110v . (@ £128 battery or £158 110v

-= size 800mm comes in 110v only. (in the UK we use the term "'mains'
= 110v) @ £1068

> The 110v 15 $30 more than the battery.

we can get both clocks in 1 box so the shipping is £125

== Kind regards
Steve Marshall
Sportclox Ltd www.sportclox.com

> The Cottage, Wolston Grange.

----- From: " [

o: "SportClox" <
Sent: Monday, October 22, 2012 9:01 PM
== Subject: Re: pace clocks

== Hi Steve. I'd like to order one of the Speedo Pace and Time of Day
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=== G E Tlst St
== New York, NY 10021
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>>>>>>> On Oct 20, 2012, at 9:54 AM, SportClox <|| G ot

AT HI -

== Steve Marshall

==z Sportelox Ltd www.sportelox.com

= Rent: Wednesday, October 17, 2012 12:03 AM

o

=== | would like to place the below order but your website 15 not
== allowing me to. Ideally [ would like it shipped to the US Virgin
=== |slands. The ship to address would be:

e T

ez (100 Red Hook Quarters Suite B3

»==mzm==z 5t Thomas, USVI 00802

=m=mm===2 Can you please help me place this order? Thanks.
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